Lease: S BAKER . i Well #: 0-7 <L
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD S B 1 Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:Sw,$2,SE,SW, S5, T:20,
orne 3895 .| Box266, Mound City, Ks 66056 z:u:; FLmN
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUGprN CO N Cell # 620-363-2683 . - —
o 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 LI _32%
Surface: Cemented: I-‘I-oIeUS|ze' FEL: 3360 3'Qq \
20FT, 6IN 5 SACKS 8 3/a API#: 15-107-24428-00-00
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 8-8-11
29527/8 50 55/8 Completed: 8-9-11
SN: NONE Packer: TD: 300 |
Well I.Og Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 TOP SOIL & GRAVEL SURFACE: 8-8-11
15 | 16 LIME SET TIME 4:30PM
6 22 SHALE CALLED: 2:30PM- BECKY
2 24 BLACK SHALE
3 >7 HIME LONGSTRING: 295 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TD-300
SET TIME: 1:30PM, 8-9-11
5 32 SHALE CALLED: 11:50AM- LARRY
6 38 LIME
1 39 BLACK SHALE
12 |51 SHALE (LIMEY)
136 187 SHALE
188 BLACK SHALE
197 SHALE
7 204 LIME
20 224 SHALE
2 226 LIME
5 231 SHALE
5 236 LIME
2 238 SHALE
15 239.5 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)
0.5 | 240 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) (WATER)
F 248 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (WATER & OIL) (FAIR
BLEED)
3 251 OIL SAND (SOME WATER) (GOOD BLEED)
6 257 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)
1 258 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
2 260 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
0.5 260.5 SHALE
5.5 266 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
20 286 SHALE
2 288 COAL
5 293 SHALE
™ | 300 LIME




Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Well#:0-7 -

Location:3w,52,SE,SW, S:5, T:20,
S.R.:23,E

County: LINN

Lease : S. BAKER
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL-3360 3209
Core Run #1 [&:#® i
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. —— | APl#: 15-107-24428-00-00
OPR #: 4339 Started: 8-8-11
Completed: 8-9-11

FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 2400 | 0 [ e
1 241 1
2 242 15
3 243 1
4 244 a
5 245 1
6 246 1
7 247 1

OIL SAND SOME SHALE (WATER & OIL) (FAIR BLEED) 248
8 248 1
9 249 1
10 250 1
1 251 1 OIL SAND (SOME WATER) (GOOD BLEED) 251
12 252 1
13 253 1
14 254 1
15 255 1
16 256 1
17 257 1.5 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) 257
18 258 1 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 258
19 259 1

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
20 260 2




.0, BOX 66
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUBER
Page: 1 invoice: 10033034
Spaciel Time: 16:12:48
Instrucilons - shipDate:  07/26/11

Sals rop #: ‘S COLEMAN STEVE

Acct rap cada:

invaies Data: 07/28/11
-~ pysDate:  08/05/1 1

Sold To: BOBCAT CILFIELD SRVC,INC

C/O BOB EBERHART
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 86053

(913) 837-28253

(913) 837-2823

Ship Te: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC

"| Customar# 3570021

Custemasr PO:

Ordar By:

2 - Customer Copy

popimg01 Tn'z:
ORDER SHIP IL] UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE | EXTENSION
318.00] 315.00|L{ BAG ICPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.2800 eae 8.2800 2611.35
200.00 200.001L| BAG ;CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.1000 sag £.1000 1020.00
14.00 14.00jL| EA ICPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 238.00
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- FILEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER Sales fotal  $3869.35
SHIPVIA  LINN COUNTY i
~— AECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONOITION raxable 3860.35 g
Non-taxable 0.00|gaies tax 24377
X Tax #
[ TOTAL $4113.12]
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